Information for registration of composts, potting soil products, mulching materials,

substrates, soils, biodegradable pots or technical materials

Classification of categories

To give a clear presentation of the products in the FiBL input list they are classified into categories. Please

assign your product to a category by finding the corresponding number (left column) and designation (right

column) and writing the information in the field “Prefered FiBL category in the Input List” on the form

“Application for registration of composts, potting soil products, mulching materials, substrates, soils,

biodegradable pots or technical materials” (e.g.: “1-20 Composts and digestates”). Several categories can be

specified. Please also refer to our scale of fees.

FiBL reserves the right to change the category previous to the publication.

1 Composts, mulching materials, pots, growing media and additives fiir potting mixes

1-20
1-20-1
1-20-1-1

1-20-1-2
1-20-1-3
1-20-1-5
1-20-2

1-20-5
1-20-6
1-20-7

1-20-8-1

1-20-8-2

1-25

1-25-1
1-25-3
1-25-8
1-25-10
1-25-12
1-25-15
1-25-18
1-25-20
1-28
1-30

FiBL

Version |

Composts and digestates
Solid fertilizers from recycled material

Compost from separate collection

Green waste compost
Fermentation products, solid
Diverse composts

Liquid fertilizers from recycled
material
Compost

Solid digestate
Liquid digestate

Spent substrates from organic
mushroom cultivation

Spent substrates from conventional
mushroom cultivation

Mulching materials, pots and
technical material

Mulches for covering

Biodegradable fleeces
Biodegradable mulching sheets
Diverse mulches

Biodegradable sowing fleeces
Biodegradable pots

Bonding agents

Other biodegradable materials
Sowing aids and seed treatments

Growing media and potting soils

FiBL Projekte GmbH
PO Box 90 01 63
60441 Frankfurt/Main Fax:

Categories composts

Phone:

1-30-3
1-30-3-1
1-30-3-4

1-30-3-6
1-30-4
1-30-4-2
1-30-5

1-30-5-2
1-30-6
1-30-6-1

1-30-6-2

1-30-9

1-30-9-1

1-30-9-2
1-30-9-3
1-30-9-4
1-30-9-7
1-30-9-8
1-30-9-10
1-30-9-20
1-31
1-31-1
1-31-2

+49 69 7137699-800
+49 69 7137699-9

Potting soils without peat
Potting soils for sowing without peat

Substrates for balconies and gardens
without peat
Substrates for indoor plants without peat

Substrates with low peat content
Cultivation soils with low peat content

Substrates with medium peat content

Cultivation soils with medium peat content
Substrates with high peat content

Mixes for pressed pots with high peat
content
Cultivation soils with high peat content

Substrates for special applications
Substrates for landscaping

Substrates for bog plants

Substrates for trees

Substrates for lawns

Substrates for rooftop gardens
Substrates for tropical houses
Substrates for mushrooms

Other substrates for special applications
Additives for potting mixes

Mineral additives for potting mixes

Organic additives for potting mixes

betriebsmittel @fibl.org
input-list.com

Page | of |


mailto:betriebsmittel@fibl.org
https://www.input-list.com/home.html



