Information for registration of composts, potting soil products, mulching materials, substrates, soils, biodegradable pots or technical materials

Classification of categories

To give a clear presentation of the products in the FiBL input list they are classified into categories. Please assign your product to a category by finding the corresponding number (left column) and designation (right column) and writing the information in the field "Prefered FiBL category in the Input List" on the form "Application for registration of composts, potting soil products, mulching materials, substrates, soils, biodegradable pots or technical materials" (e.g.: "1-20 Composts and digestates"). Several categories can be specified. Please also refer to our scale of fees.

FiBL reserves the right to change the category previous to the publication.

1 Composts, mulching materials, pots, growing media and additives für potting mixes			
1-20	Composts and digestates	1-30-3	Potting soils without peat
1-20-1	Solid fertilizers from recycled material	1-30-3-1	Potting soils for sowing without peat
1-20-1-1	Compost from separate collection	1-30-3-4	Substrates for balconies and gardens without peat
1-20-1-2	Green waste compost	1-30-3-6	Substrates for indoor plants without peat
1-20-1-3	Fermentation products, solid	1-30-4	Substrates with low peat content
1-20-1-5	Diverse composts	1-30-4-2	Cultivation soils with low peat content
1-20-2	Liquid fertilizers from recycled material	1-30-5	Substrates with medium peat content
1-20-5	Compost	1-30-5-2	Cultivation soils with medium peat content
1-20-6	Solid digestate	1-30-6	Substrates with high peat content
1-20-7	Liquid digestate	1-30-6-1	Mixes for pressed pots with high peat content
1-20-8-1	Spent substrates from organic mushroom cultivation	1-30-6-2	Cultivation soils with high peat content
1-20-8-2	Spent substrates from conventional mushroom cultivation	1-30-9	Substrates for special applications
1-25	Mulching materials, pots and technical material	1-30-9-1	Substrates for landscaping
1-25-1	Mulches for covering	1-30-9-2	Substrates for bog plants
1-25-3	Biodegradable fleeces	1-30-9-3	Substrates for trees
1-25-8	Biodegradable mulching sheets	1-30-9-4	Substrates for lawns
1-25-10	Diverse mulches	1-30-9-7	Substrates for rooftop gardens
1-25-12	Biodegradable sowing fleeces	1-30-9-8	Substrates for tropical houses
1-25-15	Biodegradable pots	1-30-9-10	Substrates for mushrooms
1-25-18	Bonding agents	1-30-9-20	Other substrates for special applications
1-25-20	Other biodegradable materials	1-31	Additives for potting mixes
1-28	Sowing aids and seed treatments	1-31-1	Mineral additives for potting mixes
1-30	Growing media and potting soils	1-31-2	Organic additives for potting mixes